
NAME PARTNERS/POINTS PARTNER PHONE E-MAIL PREFERRED TIME
Ambler, Cathy Partners Maurina Schmidt 585-377-2231;585-739-2056 cambler@rochester.rr.com 3:30 PM
Beers,Peggy Partners Sally Cascini 315-986-4556 pbeers@rochester.rr.com 3:00 AM
Bennett, Alicia Partners Lynn Quinn 315-789-3798 gbennett4@rochester.rr.com 3:00 PM
Canan, Pat Partners Marsha Herbst 585-223-4418 patcanan@yahoo.com 4:30 PM
Carini, Gayle Partners Karyl Hammond 585-330-2553 gac7@frontiernet.net 2:00 PM
Carney, Joyce Partners Pam Dean 585-223-4123;585-746-8435 jafracarney@aol.com 4:00 PM
Casini,Sally Partners Peggy Beers 315-986-4489 cascini@rochester.rr.com
Cator, Donna Partners LuAnne Vandergrift 585-738-3013 dcator@frontier.com 4:30-5:00 PM
Cloonan, Pam Partners Jean Landschoot 315-462-9047;315-759-0661 cloonanpam39@gmail.com 2:00 - 3:00 PM
Dean, Pam Partners Joyce Carney 315-597-2242;585-737-4589 mesunshine1@msn.com 4:00 PM
DeMeyers, Cheryl Partners Paula Piper 315-871-9152;315-331-7427 cdemeyer@rochester.rr.com 4:00 PM til 6/25
Dillon, Naomi Partners Carole Joyce 585-313-0677 ndillon@rochester.rr.com
Hammond, Karyl Partners Gayle Carini 585-975-9772 khammon2@rochester.rr.com 2:00 PM
Herbst, Marsha Partners Canan, Pat 315-597-6433;585-489-8672 rherbstjr@rochester.rr.com
Johnson, Andrea Partners Jackie Metz 585-278-8317 Andrea.Johnson@hotmail.com 3:30 PM
Joyce, Carol Partners Naomi Dillion 585-748-5855;585-398-3088 cjjoyce5841@gmail.com 3:00 PM
Landschoot, Jean Partners Pam Cloonan 315-879-0703;315-462-9212 schooter1@rochester.rr.com 3:00 PM
Metz, Jackie Partners Andrea Johnson 585-394-7621;585-729-1301 jlmetz@frontiernet.net 3:30 PM
Miller, Marge Partners Donna Stein 585-737-1792 margemil@aol.com 2:00 PM
Pearles, Linda Partners Linda VanEtten 315-986-7791 jpearles@rochester.rr.com 4:00 PM
Piper, Paula Partners Cheryl DeMeyers 585-233-9762;315-462-6657 paulapiper@yahoo.com 4:00 PM til 6/25
Quinn, Lynn Partners Alicia Bennett 585-739-7299 lquinn@hws.edu
Schmidt, Maurina Partners Cathy Ambler 585-455-3242 mboughton2@rochester.rr.com 4:00pm
Smith, Susan Partners Jane Wheeler 585-230-0629 smithsm@flcc.edu 3:00 PM
Stein, Donna Partners Marge Miller 585-698-5014 dpal1950@gmail.com 2:00 PM
Vandergrift, LuAnne Partners Donna Cator 716-901-6353 vandergrift@parklandconst.com 4:00 PM
VanDeusen, Kay Partners Martha Winsor 315-462-9494;585-738-0904 ericvan@fltg.net
VanEtten, Linda Partners Linda Pearles 585-289-1066 brulni@rochester.rr.com 4:00 PM
Wheeler, Jane Partners Susan Smith 585-394-1807;585-737-4160 juwheeler@gmail.com
Winsor, Martha Partners Kay VanDuesen 315-789-3863 marthawinsor129@yahoo.com

POINTS
Backus, Chris Points 315-462-6723 cbackus@fltg.net
Bean, Elaine Points 315-576-0527 e4b_@hotmail.com SUB
Clark, Diane Points 585-747-0788 dianeeclark66@gmail.com
Converse, Sherry Points 315-521-3952;315-597-4457 sherpomik@yahoo.com
Curtiss, Barbara Points 315-719-5893 bcurt8@gmail.com
D'Agostino, Pat Points 585-307-3900 pdagostino@pls-net.org
Damon, Gail Points 585-704-1047 gvcdamon@live.com
DeJohn, Judy Points 315-398-9024;315-789-8129 dejohn315@gmail.com
Dhalle, Debbie Points 315-521-6829;315-521-8542 ddhalle@yahoo.com
Flood, Karen Points 585-289-8688 pflood@rochester.rr.com
Forman,Kirsten Points 315-573-2850
Gardner, Marsha Points mjgardner66@icloud.com
Gruber,Gayle Points 585-309-0683 gayle.gruber@yahoo.com SUB
Haers,Kathy Points 315-548-4265 khaers1@rochester.rr.com
Kowalski, Lori Points 315-945-4576 lorkowalski@gmail.com
McPhee, Kim Points 585-202-8331 kmcphee194@gmail.com
Myers, Sherry Points 315-789-6769 sher223@yahoo.com
Oaks, Carole Points 315-945-0210 oakscarole@gmail.com
Patterson, Libby Points 412-607-7288 jpatterson@ultrafab.com
Pierce,Kathy Points 585-394-6475 kathy.djp@gmail.com SUB
Principato, Amy Points 585-329-5626 amyp70@gmail.com SUB
Russo, Nancy Points 315-521-2412;315-952-6259 Jrusso6@rochester.rr.com
Sperano, Lynn Points 585-506-6110 lsperano@aol.com
Updike,Elizabeth Points 315-521-6525 eupdike.1@gmail.com SUB
Weber, Vicki Points 585-703-7890 volland29@aol.com
Windheim, Kathy Points 585-737-7053 windheimjk@aol.com SUB
Wright, Janice Points 315-573-1955 jwright1@rochester.rr.com
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